Nazareth Elementary

2023-2024 AcademicCalendar

Final - 4/14/2023

# of Days in Attendance

Faculty Students

August 2023 2 n/a
Tuesday August 29 Faculty/Staff Orientation
Thursday August 31 Preschool/Kdg Orientation

September 2023 19 18
Tuesday September5 Meet the Teachers - 8:30-Noon (Full day)
Wednesday September6 (Faculty/Staff) First Day for PK—6 Students (Full day)

October 2023 21 21
Monday October 9 Indigenous Peoples'/Columbus Day: No School

November 2023 18 17
Tuesday November 7 Teacher Conference Day - No School for Students
Friday November 10 Veterans Day Observed - No School
Wed./Thurs. November 15/16 Parent Teacher Conferences (3:10 -5:50 p.m.)
Monday November 20 Parent Teacher Conferences (3:10-5:30p.m.)
Wed.—Fri. November 22-24 Thanksgiving Recess: No School

December 2023 16 16
Mon.—Fri. December 25-29 Christmas Day/Christmas Recess: No School

January 2024 21 21
Monday January 1 New Year's Day Observed: No School
Tuesday January 2 School Reopens PK—6
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School

February 2024 16 16
Mon.—Fri. February 19-23 Presidents' Day/Winter Recess: No School

March 2024 20 20
Friday March 29 Good Friday: No School

April 2024 16 16
Mon.—Mon. April 1-5, 8 Easter & Spring Recess: No School

May 2024 21 20
Friday May 17 Faculty Staff Retreat: No School
Fri.-Mon. May 24 - 27 Memorial Day Weekend: No School

June 2024 18 16
Wednesday Junel19 Juneteenth: No School
Tuesday June 25 Last Day for PK—6 Students
Thursday June 27 Last Day for Teachers

188 181

Grades PK—6 School Hours: 8:15 a.m.—2:45 p.m.
School Office Hours: 7:30 am —4:00 pm
Summer Office Hours: 8:00 am —3:00 pm (July 10-Aug. 18)

www.nazarethschools.org

311 Flower City Park, Rochester, NY 14615
Phone: 585-458-3786 Fax: 585-647-8717
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